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Resistor Code

Chip Resistor Part Coding

Figure

Value of resistor

Chip resistor

Wattage Type Tolerance

1/16W

1/10W

1/8W

1608

2125

3216

5%

5%

5%

CJ

CJ

CJ

Form L W t

1.6 0.8 0.45

2 1.25 0.45

3.2 1.6

108

118

128

 : A
 : A

CHIP RESISTOR PART CODE

0.55

Resistor Code
Dimensions (mm)

Symbol

1/16W 1005 5% CJ 1.0 0.5 0.35 104
L

t

W
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